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From: Evan Weiher, Chair

Re:

University Senate

Meeting of the University Senate Executive Committee

The University Senate Executive Committee will meet Tuesday, October 15, 2019 at 3:00 p.m. in the
Council Oak Room of Davies Center.

Agenda:

1)
2)

3)

4)
5)
6)
7)

8)

Approval of Minutes of October 1, 2019 (attached)
Ten-minute Open Forum for any member of Faculty or Academic Staff to speak to the Committee

Review of the tentative agenda for October 22, 2019 meeting of the University Senate (to be
distributed at meeting)

University Planning Committee Membership (attached)
Frozen Files (attached)

Honorary Degree Discussion

5t Tuesday (October 29

Adjournment

Excellence. Our measure, our motto, our goal.
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